PDS-0224FIBER OPTIC NODE SERVICE CABLE
wirewerks.com T 1 888 993-4237   |   F 1 888 893-4237 11
18
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
PDS-0224
90 DEGREE NODE
SERVICE CABLE
DESCRIPTION

wirewerks.com T 1 888 993-4237   |   F 1 888 893-4237 11
18
Part Number Builder Description
W9N - Y AA NN XX Y WWW ZZZZ 90 DEGREE Node Service Cable Assembly
Cable Type Fiber Type Fiber Count Connector
Type Polish Fiber Leads
Length (m)*
Assembly
Length (m)**
A
Armored
outdoor loose
tube
9S
900 micron
Single Mode
(Color sequence
as per TIA-598-C)
02 2 fiber
FC FC A APC 001 1
04 4 fiber
B
Armored
outdoor dry
loose tube
2S 2mm Single Mode
(yellow) 06 6 fiber SC SC U UPC
N
Non-Armored
outdoor
loose tube
3S 3mm Single Mode
(yellow) 08 8 fiber LC LC
O
Non-Armored
outdoor
loose tube dry
28
2mm Single Mode
(Color sequence
as per TIA-598-C)
10 10 fiber ST ST
38
3mm Single Mode
(Color sequence
as per TIA-598-C)
12 12 fiber L6
LC
60%-
SC
40%
68
1.6mm Single Mode
(Color sequence
as per TIA-598-C)
16 16 fiber
*By default, the length of the leads is 1 meter (001). If a decimal is required, add "D0" right after the non-decimal value and
without leaving any space between. The "0" in "D0" must be replaced by the desired value. Example: A node service cable